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Women / 3 / Sr E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isa Locsin605
Cal Sports-Cambriana

9.300 9.375 9.6259.200 37.500
4 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Maria Peral628
GymStars Modesto

9.375 9.525 9.4008.825 37.125
2T 1 7T 5 2 

2 

Gabriela Kogler635
Menlo Sparks

9.375 9.100 9.4259.150 37.050
2T 5 3 4 3 

3 

Charlotte  King603
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.350 9.6258.900 36.975
9T 3 5T 1T 4 

4 

Brianna Solomon624
Gold Star

9.200 9.050 8.8259.250 36.325
7T 6 1 13T 5 

5 

Lillie Lodwick653
Tumble Time-Merced

9.050 8.800 9.3008.775 35.925
12T 10T 10 6 6 

6 

Jenna Razzak623
Gold Star

9.000 8.650 9.4508.800 35.900
14 12 9 3 7 

7 

Ainsley Ring660
United

9.100 8.850 9.0008.925 35.875
9T 7T 4 10 8 

8 

Leticia Norris655
Tumble Time-Merced

9.400 8.850 9.2758.200 35.725
1 7T 13 7 9 

9 

Aakriti Shah647
San Mateo

9.250 8.825 9.1758.375 35.625
6 9 11T 8 10 

10 

Sydney McCary654
Tumble Time-Merced

9.200 9.250 8.8258.100 35.375
7T 4 14 13T 11 

11 

Anusha  Sarkar 658
Twisters

9.275 8.300 8.8758.900 35.350
5 13 5T 11T 12 

12 

Aiden Jacobo609
Clovis

9.050 8.250 9.1258.825 35.250
12T 14 7T 9 13 

13 

Alicia Krueger640
Monterey Bay

9.100 8.150 8.8758.375 34.500
9T 15 11T 11T 14 

14 

Julie Jarboe645
Pacific Coast

8.750 8.800 8.6508.050 34.250
15 10T 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Sr F
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ahileen Hernandez601
Airborne

9.850 9.475 9.5259.175 38.025
1 1T 3T 2 1 

1 

Livy Holmes649
Santa Cruz

9.450 9.475 9.1759.125 37.225
3 1T 5 9T 2 

2 

Cecilia Aguilar642
Pacific Coast

9.625 9.200 9.2259.100 37.150
2 3 6T 6T 3 

3 

Gillian Hughes602
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.075 9.5759.175 36.925
11 4 3T 1 4 

4 

Haley Barnett619
Gold Star

9.300 9.025 9.1759.200 36.700
7 6T 2 9T 5 

5 

Vivian Hawkins644
Pacific Coast

9.375 8.875 9.3508.975 36.575
6 8 11 3 6 

6 

Lilah Capp626
GymStars Modesto

9.425 8.575 9.2259.300 36.525
4 14 1 6T 7 

7 

Carla Canestro643
Pacific Coast

8.975 9.050 9.3258.950 36.300
13T 5 12 4 8 

8 

Cosette Tsai612
Clovis

9.225 8.700 9.3009.050 36.275
9 12T 8 5 9 

9 

Laila Krong604
Bayshore Elite

8.975 9.025 9.2009.025 36.225
13T 6T 9T 8 10 

10 

Celina Liu606
Central Coast

9.200 8.825 8.9509.100 36.075
10 11 6T 13 11 

11 

Sydney Willoughby617
Diablo

9.400 8.525 9.0259.025 35.975
5 15 9T 11 12T

12T

Rebecca Gutshall618
Elite

9.250 8.850 9.0008.875 35.975
8 9T 13 12 12T

12T

Sydney  Kundert616
Diablo

9.025 8.700 8.5508.150 34.425
12 12T 15 14 14 

14 

Alise Johnson633
Menlo Sparks

8.875 8.850 7.9008.375 34.000
15 9T 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Sr G
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Finnicum627
GymStars Modesto

9.200 9.450 9.3759.175 37.200
4T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Ella Raffin646
San Mateo

9.500 9.275 9.3508.800 36.925
1 2 8T 2 2 

2 

Hana Subrahmanyan625
Gold Star

9.100 8.900 9.3009.325 36.625
7 8 1 3 3 

3 

Sarah  O'Riordan 657
Twisters

9.275 9.000 9.2758.800 36.350
3 5T 8T 4 4 

4 

Madison Cassell620
Gold Star

9.000 9.200 9.2258.900 36.325
10 3 7 5 5 

5 

Angela Honda632
Menlo Sparks

9.025 9.000 8.8259.125 35.975
9 5T 4 11 6 

6 

Nora Allata614
Diablo

9.200 8.350 9.2008.950 35.700
4T 11 6 6 7 

7 

Taylor Ounesavath631
Gymnastics Beat

9.325 7.875 9.1759.300 35.675
2 13 2 7 8T

8T

Ariana Reyes641
Monterey Bay

9.075 8.425 9.1009.075 35.675
8 10 5 8 8T

8T

Charlotte Roe651
Santa Cruz

9.150 8.800 8.8758.225 35.050
6 9 12 10 10 

10 

Stephanie Konieczny629
Gymnastics Beat

8.900 8.275 9.0508.750 34.975
11 12 10 9 11 

11 

Luciana Lopez610
Clovis

8.500 8.950 7.9758.250 33.675
12 7 11 12 12 

12 

Samantha Abitbol648
Santa Cruz

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
13 4 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Sr H
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Oliveira659
USA Sports-Hollister

9.525 9.075 9.3759.150 37.125
2 4 3 2 1 

1 

Sneha Dharmadhikari621
Gold Star

9.550 9.150 9.4008.975 37.075
1 2 6 1 2 

2 

Nadia Eizadi622
Gold Star

9.225 9.125 9.1509.300 36.800
9 3 1 5 3 

3 

Abby Kessler634
Menlo Sparks

9.250 8.875 9.3259.050 36.500
8 6 4 4 4 

4 

Perry Otto650
Santa Cruz

9.275 9.425 8.7008.925 36.325
5T 1 7 11 5 

5 

Sarai Miranda611
Clovis

9.475 8.475 9.3508.775 36.075
3 9T 10 3 6 

6 

Julia Willick636
Menlo Sparks

9.300 8.950 8.9008.700 35.850
4 5 11T 9 7 

7 

Jacey Frazier608
Clovis

9.025 8.650 9.1008.875 35.650
11T 8 8 6 8 

8 

Lauren Valencia613
Clovis

9.200 8.175 9.0509.200 35.625
10 13T 2 7T 9 

9 

Taylor Murray630
Gymnastics Beat

8.850 8.675 8.7509.000 35.275
14 7 5 10 10 

10 

Lexi Arlen615
Diablo

9.275 8.250 9.0508.625 35.200
5T 12 13T 7T 11 

11 

Azul Gabrielson639
Monterey Bay

9.275 8.275 8.6008.700 34.850
5T 11 11T 13 12 

12 

Hannah Barr637
Monterey Bay

8.825 8.475 8.6258.450 34.375
15 9T 15 12 13 

13 

Gianna Sanders661
Clovis

9.025 8.175 7.2508.625 33.075
11T 13T 13T 15 14 

14 

Aubri Bugarin638
Monterey Bay

8.900 6.300 8.5008.825 32.525
13 15 9 14 15 

15 
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